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Aargauer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Frauen )
i Sporthalle Obersiggenthal b IT-\LIJ-\IE\(I;SAPL? RT
~ 14./15. Mai 2022

PROGRAMM 1
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
1 Eleonor Maget U 2013 Kutu Zirich-Oerlikon / RLZ ZiirichZH 4.0013.450 9]5.50 14.650 1]5.50 14.650 1]5.5014.400 1(20.50 57.150| G
2 |Marianne Léger 2013 | GA Chablais VD 4.0013.250 19(5.50 14.250 6|5.50 14.300 3(5.50 14.300 2|20.50 56.100( S
3 |Zoey Murer “ 2013 | TV Wadenswil / RLZ Ziirich ZH 4.0013.400 11]5.5014.500 2(55013.900 9(5.5013.900 7(20.50 55.700( B
4 [Alena Pollini 2013 | DTV Kissnacht Sz 4.0013.550 4]55014.400 4|55013.650 12]5.50 14.000 5|20.50 55.600| *
5 [Jael Iselin U 2013 Kutu Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 13.350 16]5.50 14.500 2|5.50 14.150 4|5.50 13.550 15(20.50 55.550| *
6 | Elena Dimitri U 2013 | Zurich-Oerlikon/RLZ AG ZH 4.0013.800 1]55013.100 11(5.5013.500 13[5.5014.250 3(20.50 54.650( *
7 |Lia Philine Monn E‘: 2013 | Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.800 435.5012.900 13|5.50 14.050 6(5.5014.050 4]20.50 53.800( *
8 |Celestine Rios = 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AGG 4.0013.650 2]4.0012.400 22|5.50 14.150 4|5.0013.500 17(18.50 53.700| *
9 [Nyla Hofstetter 2013 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.0013.350 16]5.5013.350 9]5.5013.500 13]5.50 13.000 24]20.50 53.200| *
10 |Kim Hunziker @ 2013 | TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0013.550 4]55014.250 6]4.5012.300 38]4.5012.400 41|18.50 52.500| *
11 |Viola Ott U 2013 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0012.800 43]5.5012.300 23|55013.950 8]5.5013.400 19]20.50 52.450| *
12 |Jana Héberlin B 2013 | Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.0013.300 184.0012.500 20|5.0013.250 17(5.50 13.100 22|18.50 52.150( *
13 |Svenja Miiller U 2013  [Turnsport Riiti ZH 4.00 13.050 27(5.5014.350 5|4.5012.000 50(4.5012.650 33|18.50 52.050| *
14 |Alisia Page ' 2014 | SFG Locarno / CRP Ticino TI 4.0012.850 39|5.50 12.950 12]5.50 13.400 15|4.50 12.650 33|19.50 51.850| *
15 |Amaya Mora f}: 2013 | Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0013.100 24]55011.900 26|5.5013.850 10]4.5012.900 27|19.50 51.750| *
16 |Gianna Andreossi U 2013 Kutu Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.0013.500 7]5.5013.200 10]4.0011.250 68|5.50 13.600 1219.00 51.550| *
17 |Elenya Bettini U 2013 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0012.550 71]5.0011.400 32|5.5013.850 10]5.50 13.600 12|20.00 51.400| *
18 [Samoa Raona U 2012 | Turnsport Riti ZH 4.0013.100 24]55012.750 16/4.5011.900 53]5.50 13.500 17|19.50 51.250| *
19 |Anna-Lena Von Gunten W 2013 RLZ NKL Liestal/BTV Basel BL 4.00 13.400 11]4.0011.450 31]5.0012.150 44|5.5013.900 7|18.50 50.900| *
20 |Ella Pelzer 2014 | DTV Kissnacht Sz 4.0013.250 19]4.5012.150 24|5.5013.200 18]4.50 12.300 46|18.50 50.900| *
21 ([Reine Martinetti ' 2013 [SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.550 4[5.5012.650 19|4.5011.050 72(4.5013.600 12|18.50 50.850| *
22 |Loana Uhimann f}: 2013 | Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.750 53]55013.450 8|4.5011.750 58]4.5012.700 31|18.50 50.650| *
23 |Fabienne Wildi @ 2013 |[Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.00 13.400 11[4.0012.900 13|4.0011.350 67(4.5012.950 25|16.50 50.600| *
24 |Kim Siegenthaler @ 2013 | KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0013.050 27]4.5012.050 25|5.5013.100 21]4.5012.300 46|18.50 50.500| *
25 |Enya Keller = 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AGG 4.00 13.000 31]5.5012.700 18]4.50 12.100 46|4.50 12.350 43|18.50 50.150| *
26 |Carla Britschgi l 2013 | BTV Luzern LU 4.0012.650 60]4.0011.150 34|5.5013.350 16]4.5012.900 27|18.00 50.050| *
27 |Mia Hunziker @ 2013 | TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0013.500 7]55012.800 15/4.5011.700 59]4.5012.000 56|18.50 50.000| *
28 (Léna Speerli U 2014 | Kutu SATUS Uster ZH 4.0013.450 9(5.5011.650 28|4.5012.450 36(4.5012.250 51|18.50 49.800( *
29 |Emma Prada ' 2014 SFG Morbio / Gym élite mendrisiottd 4.0012.300 95]5.50 10.800 40|5.50 12.800 27|5.50 13.650 11{20.50 49.550| *
30 (Luana Della Piazza B 2013 | TZ Firstenland SG 4.0012.800 43[4.0010.800 40|5.5012.950 24(5.0012.950 25|18.50 49.500( *
31 |Alice Bernasconi ' 2014 | SFG Mendrisio /Gym élite mendrisibito 4.00 12.950 33]4.00 10.550 44]5.50 13.050 22|4.50 12.700 31(18.00 49.250| *
32 |Giulia Aquino Pereira @ 2014 | BTV Bern BE 4.0012.300 95]3.50 9.300 68]5.5014.050 6]5.5013.550 15|18.50 49.200| *
33 |Manon DE STEFANIS : 2013 | GA Chablais VD 4.0013.400 11]4.0010.900 38|4.5012.500 33]4.5012.350 43|17.00 49.150| *
34 |Giulia von Gunten @ 2013 | Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0012.550 71]5.5011.500 30|4.5012.100 46]4.5012.550 37|18.50 48.700| *
35 |Tina Angst U 2013 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0012.400 90]4.00 9.200 72|5.5013.200 18]5.5013.850 9|19.00 48.650| *
36 |Emma Venturino ' 2014 | SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ticino TI 4.0012.550 71]3.50 9.500 61]4.5012.550 31|5.50 14.000 5(17.50 48.600| *
37 |Leana Spielmann E‘: 2013 | Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.650 60(5.5011.850 27|4.0010.300 87(5.50 13.800 10|19.00 48.600( *
38 [Maya Tamo ' 2013 | SFG Locarno / CRP Ticino TI 4.0012.600 66]5.50 10.750 42]4.50 12.550 31|4.50 12.650 33|18.50 48.550| *
39 |Ilenia Liccione U 2013 | Zurich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0012.850 39]4.0010.550 44|5.5012.500 33]5.50 12.550 37|19.00 48.450| *
40 |Amy Sophie Rohrer W 2014 [RLZ NKL Liestal/Regio Basel BL 4.0012.450 86/4.0010.900 38]4.5011.800 56(5.5013.300 20]18.00 48.450( *
41 |Niki Abderhalden U 2014 | Kutu SATUS Uster ZH 4.0012.950 33]4.00 9.750 56|5.5014.350 2]3.5011.350 72|17.00 48.400| *
42 |Martina Bulla ' 2013 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ticino TI 4.0012.550 71]5.50 12.750 16]4.50 11.000 73|4.00 11.900 60(18.00 48.200| *
43 |[Nyah Kissling f}: 2013  [Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.850 39(3.50 9.750 56|4.5012.200 42(5.5013.300 20|17.50 48.100| *
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
44 |Joya Fischbacher B 2013 | Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.0013.050 27(3.5010.200 52|4.5012.900 25(4.5011.750 64]16.50 47.900( *
45 |Eliana Tomasoni ' 2014 | SFG Lugano TI 4.0012.350 93]5.5012.500 20|4.5011.500 63]4.0011.550 68|18.00 47.900| *
46 |Léna Nowosadowska U 2014 | Zurich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0012.800 43]3.50 9.350 66|5.5012.750 28]5.0012.850 29|18.00 47.750| *
47 |Greta Widmann @ 2012 | TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0013.650 2]3.5010.550 44|4.5012.000 50]4.0011.450 71|16.00 47.650| *
48 |Ksenia Bernasconi ' 2013 | SFG Lugano TI 4.0012.900 37]5.0010.300 50|4.5012.000 50]4.5012.400 41|18.00 47.600| *
49 |Emma-Sophie Nocka @ 2012 [KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0013.050 27]4.5011.050 36|4.5011.100 69]4.5012.300 46|17.50 47.500| *
50 |Linn Geser U 2013 | Kutu Horgen ZH 4.0012.550 71]4.0011.000 37|4.5012.050 48]4.5011.850 61|17.00 47.450| *
51 ([Melaniia Semeniushko B 2014 | TZ Firstenland SG 4.0012.450 86(4.0010.300 50|4.0012.250 40(4.5012.300 46|16.50 47.300( *
52 |Yara Gerber @ 2014 | KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0012.800 43]4.0010.350 49|4.5011.450 65]4.5012.500 39|17.00 47.100| *
53 |Alyssa Thiébaud B 2014 [TZF/STV Balgach SG 4.0012.850 39]/4.00 9.750 56]4.5011.800 56|4.50 12.650 33(17.00 47.050| *
54 | Alissia Reber @ 2013 | BTV Bern BE 4.0012.750 53]4.0011.250 33|5.0012.200 42]4.0010.500 91|17.00 46.700| *
55 |SaraJola = 2013 | TV Lenzburg AG 4.0012.550 71]4.0010.150 53|5.5013.200 18]4.50 10.700 82|18.00 46.600| *
56 (Matilde Sindoni E‘: 2013 | Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.700 56(5.0010.650 43|4.5010.850 76(4.5012.150 52|18.00 46.350( *
57 [Aliah Zimmermann B 2014 | Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.0012.500 81[3.50 9.750 56|4.5012.250 40(4.5011.700 66|16.50 46.200( *
58 |Joelle Holzer U 2013 [TV-Urdorf ZH 4.0012.650 60]3.50 10.050 54|4.50 12.650 30]4.00 10.650 84| 16.00 46.000
59 [Sanna Oberli W 2013 RLZ NKL Liestal/Regio Basel BL 4,00 11.200 118]4.00 11.100 35]4.50 11.400 66[4.50 12.050 54|17.00 45.750
60 | Lilly Winiger U 2014 | TV Wadenswil / RLZ Ziirich ZH 4.0012.800 43(3.50 9.700 60|4.5011.100 694.5011.950 58|16.50 45.550
61 |Christel Guglielmini ' 2014 SFG Locarno / CRP Ticino TI 4.00 12.250 98]3.50 8.550 95]/4.50 12.150 44|5.00 12.500 39]17.00 45.450
62 | Nevia Keller E 2014 | TZF/STV Bernhardzell SG 4.0012.650 60(3.50 8.900 86|4.5012.500 334.0011.350 72|16.00 45.400
63 |Julie Messikommer U 2012 | Hinwil ZH 4.0013.000 31400 8.550 95(5.5012.850 26|4.5010.950 77|18.00 45.350
64 |Julinara Baumann = 2014 [TV Lenzburg AG 4.0012.950 33|3.50 8.500 98]4.0011.550 61[4.5012.100 53(16.00 45.100
65 |Enya Willy U 2014 [Turnsport Riiti ZH 4.0012.400 90|3.50 9.400 64]4.5011.500 63[4.5011.800 63|16.50 45.100
66 |Matilda Balegno @ 2013 [ Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0012.600 66]3.50 9.250 70]4.0010.300 87[4.50 12.850 29(16.00 45.000
67 |Melina Krasniqi ' 2013 BTV Luzern LU 4.0012.700 56|3.50 8.550 95]4.5012.300 38[4.0011.250 74| 16.00 44.800
68 |Elin Mathys = 2013 | TV Lenzburg AG 4.0012.800 43]3.50 9.500 61(4.0011.850 544.0010.650 84|15.50 44.800
69 | Nathalie Mellitzer @ 2013 | KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0012.800 43]3.00 7.200 119550 13.050 22]4.00 11.500 69|16.50 44.550
70 |Jessica Luu U 2013 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.00 11.500 1084.00 10.400 47(4.5011.850 54|4.00 10.800 80|16.50 44.550
71 (Vanessa Pali B 2014 | Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.0012.600 66(3.50 9.400 64|3.5010.450 85(5.0012.000 56|16.00 44.450
72 |Vivienne Hug U 2013 | Kutu Biilach ZH 4.0012.500 81]3.50 9.300 684.5011.550 61]4.0010.900 78| 16.00 44.250
73 |Annalou Lohri @ 2014 | Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0012.900 37|3.50 8.650 92|4.5011.700 59)4.50 10.800 80|16.50 44.050
74 |Rosalie Hunkeler ' 2013 | BTV Luzern LU 4.0012.100 102]3.50 9.000 82(4.5010.950 74|4.0011.950 58|16.00 44.000
75 |Giulia Federico W 2014 RLZ NKL Liestal/Regio Basel BL 4.00 12.600 66]3.50 8.800 87]4.5010.450 85|4.50 12.050 54]16.50 43.900
76 |Audrey Leins U 2014 [TV Wadenswil / RLZ Ziirich ZH 4.0012.250 98]3.50 9.150 75]/4.0010.800 78(4.50 11.650 67]16.00 43.850
77 |Xia Meier U 2014 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.00 12,450 86]3.50 9.100 77|4.0011.100 69]4.0011.000 75|15.50 43.650
78 |Mélodie Mabillard W 2014 RLZ NKL Liestal/Regio Basel BL 4.00 12.400 90|3.50 8.700 90]4.50 10.200 924.50 12.300 46]|16.50 43.600
79 |Arina Haas = 2014 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0013.150 22|5.0010.400 47|4.5010.000 94(4.0010.000 99|17.50 43.550
80 (Nayla Capaul U 2013 [KUTU Weiningen ZH 4.0012.500 81]3.50 9.200 72|4.5010.800 78[4.00 10.850 79(16.00 43.350
81 |(Laeticia Knobloch U 2012 | Hinwil ZH 4.0013.100 24]|4.00 9.950 55(4.5010.250 90(3.50 9.950 101|16.00 43.250
82 |Sandra Ituarte U 2014 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0011.950 104]3.50 8.450 103(4.00 10.950 74|5.00 11.850 61|16.50 43.200
83 | Elif Akkas B 2014 | Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.0011.350 114[3.50 9.100 77|4.50 12.350 37(4.00 10.400 94|16.00 43.200
84 | Annabelle Weidhase U 2013 | Kutu Horgen ZH 4.0013.150 22]3.50 9.050 80|4.0010.250 90]4.00 10.700 82|15.50 43.150
85 | Alisha MacDonald @ 2014 | Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0012.700 56]3.50 9.000 82|4.00 9.800 97]4.5011.000 75|16.00 42.500
86 |Leana Brack = 2013 [TV Lenzburg AG 4.0012.500 81]3.50 8.500 98]4.5010.750 80[4.50 10.550 88(16.50 42.300
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PROGRAMM 1

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
87 |[Josipa Zrakic = 2014 |Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0013.200 21|3.00 7.750 117]4.0010.700 81|3.50 10.550 88(14.50 42.200
88 |[Sophia Opazo U 2014 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0011.150 120|3.50 8.950 85]4.5012.050 48(3.50 10.000 99(15.50 42.150
89 (Leyla Turnell 2014 [DTV Kissnacht Sz 4.0013.400 11350 9.350 66]4.00 9.600 104[4.00 9.800 102(15.50 42.150
90 (Elliot Webb U 2013 [TV-Horgen ZH 4.0012.550 71]|3.50 8.800 87]4.50 9.900 96[4.0010.550 88(16.00 41.800
91 |Stella Cazzato = 2014 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0012.550 71]3.00 8.400 104]|4.00 9.000 113|4.50 11.750 64| 15.50 41.700
92 [Marie Zatachetto ' 2013 [SFG Lugano TI 4.0012.800 43]3.00 9.050 80|4.00 9.500 105[4.00 10.300 95| 15.00 41.650
93 |Alessia Tschanz @ 2014 | Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0012.750 53]3.50 9.250 703.00 7.950 120]4.50 11.500 69|15.00 41.450
94 |Naemi Schwander @ 2014 | BTV Bern BE 4.00 10.950 122]4.50 9.200 72|4.00 10.650 82]3.50 10.450 93|16.00 41.250
95 (Giulia Boss s 2014 [ Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0012.800 43|3.50 8.050 114]4.0010.850 76[4.00 9.200 109|15.50 40.900
96 |Malin Schiiepp = 2012 [TV Lenzburg AG 4.0012.650 60]3.50 9.100 77]4.00 9.650 101[4.00 9.400 104(15.50 40.800
97 |Stefanie Sanwald s 2014 [ Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0012.250 98]3.50 8.600 94|4.50 9.700 99[4.50 10.150 98(16.50 40.700
98 (Julie Lehmann s 2014 [BTV Bern BE 4.0011.700 105]3.50 9.150 75]/4.00 9.150 112[4.00 10.650 84(15.50 40.650
99 (Enea Idrizi U 2014 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0011.200 118330 8.700 90|4.00 10.000 94|4.50 10.650 84| 15.80 40.550
100 |Emma Seljeson s 2012 BTV Bern BE 4.0012.500 81]3.50 8.500 98]4.5010.650 82[3.50 8.700 112(15.50 40.350
101 |Marie-Charlotte Rahloff U 2014 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0011.300 115]3.50 9.000 824.00 9.650 1014.00 10.200 9715.50 40.150
102 |Noelia De Franco W 2014 RLZ NKL Liestal/Regio Basel BL 4.00 12.300 95/3.50 8.100 109]3.50 9.200 1114.00 10.500 91]15.00 40.100
103 |Hanna Dutkowski = 2013 [ Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0012.950 33|3.50 8.100 109]4.00 9.500 105[4.00 9.400 104(15.50 39.950
104 |Melina Seiler U 2013 | TV-Urdorf ZH 4.0012.450 86]3.50 9.450 63|4.00 9.300 1094.50 8.450 117 16.00 39.650
105 (Laura Galliker B 2013 | Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.0012.550 71|3.00 8.800 87(4.00 9.700 99|3.50 8.600 114|14.50 39.650
106 |Emma Von Gizycki U 2014 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0011.500 1082.00 5.300 125/4.00 9.500 105|5.50 13.100 22{15.50 39.400
107 |Charlotte Gramisci U 2013 [TV-Horgen ZH 4.0012.550 71|3.50 8.500 98]3.50 9.800 97|3.00 8.400 118(14.00 39.250
108 | Chiara Krattli = 2013 [ Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0012.650 60]3.50 8.650 92|3.50 8.700 115(3.50 8.650 113 14.50 38.650
109 |Yasmin Irgas B 2013 | Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.0011.700 105(3.00 7.850 115[4.00 9.650 101 (4.00 9.300 107 15.00 38.500
110 (Elin Zellweger B 2014 | Stadtturnverein Wil SG 4.00 11.550 107]3.00 8.250 106(4.00 10.550 84|3.00 8.000 121 |14.00 38.350
111 |Sophie Pannisco U 2014 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0011.150 120|3.50 8.500 98]3.50 8.700 115(3.50 9.750 103 14.50 38.100
112 |Jara Hyseni = 2014 [KUTU Obersiggenthal AG 4.0011.450 112|3.50 8.100 109|4.0010.300 87|3.00 8.150 120(14.50 38.000
113 |Lia Héhener U 2014 [ TV-Urdorf ZH 4.0012.700 56]3.50 8.100 109[4.00 8.300 1184.00 8.600 114|15.50 37.700
114 |Aliya Brunner U 2014 | TV-Urdorf ZH 4.00 12.000 103]3.50 8.150 1083.50 6.850 1234.00 10.250 96 15.00 37.250
115 |Nami Simon = 2014 [ Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0011.500 1083.50 7.800 116]4.00 8.850 114[4.00 9.050 111{15.50 37.200
116 |Alicia Gabrielsson U 2013 | Kutu Horgen ZH 4.0012.350 93]3.50 8.400 104|4.00 8.650 117]3.00 7.700 122|14.50 37.100
117 |Elina Rosa U 2014 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0011.450 112|3.50 8.200 107|3.50 8.050 119(4.00 9.300 107 15.00 37.000
118 | Amelie Hiirlimann = 2014 | TV Lenzburg AG 4.0012.600 66]3.50 7.650 1183.00 7.300 122]3.50 9.400 104|14.00 36.950
119 |Aliyah Gonzalez U 2014 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 4.50 11,550 29]5.5012.700 29(4.5012.350 43|14.50 36.600
120 |Lea Baeriswyl = 2014 [TV Lenzburg AG 4.0011.250 1173.00 6.500 1243.50 9.300 109(4.00 9.100 110|14.50 36.150
121 |Valea Gisi = 2014 | TV Lenzburg AG 4.00 11.500 108]3.50 6.600 123|4.50 10.200 92|3.50 7.700 122|15.50 36.000
122 | Nora Hasler @ 2013 BTV Bern BE 4.0011.300 115/3.50 8.100 109|250 6.400 124|3.50 8.550 116(13.50 34.350
123 |Nadja Meyer o | 2014 |TVLenzburg AG 4.0012.250 98]3.50 6.700 122|3.50 7.600 121{3.50 6.250 12514.50 32.800
124 |Elif Yesil U 2014 | TV-Urdorf ZH 4.00 10.950 122]3.50 7.200 119|2.00 4.950 125|3.50 8.200 119|13.00 31.300
125 (Juna Schiiepp = 2015 [TV Lenzburg AG 3.00 7.050 121]4.50 9.500 105]3.50 7.200 124(11.00 23.750
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Aargauer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Frauen

Sporthalle Obersiggenthal
14./15. Mai 2022

¥, )TURNSPORT

AARGAU

PROGRAMM 1 AARGAUER PODEST

@ Total

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband
1 Celestine Rios = 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 13.650 2(4.0012.400 22|5.50 14.150 4]5.0013.500 17]18.50 53.700
2 Enya Keller = 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 13.000 315.5012.700 18]4.50 12.100 46]4.50 12.350 43]18.50 50.150
3 |SaraJola = 2013 [TV Lenzburg AG 4.0012.550 71(4.0010.150 53|5.5013.200 18|4.50 10.700 82(18.00 46.600
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